

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
: NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO. 394 OF 2012

(Smt. Zarinabi wd/o Mohammed H. Shekhani and ors. Vs. Vishnu S/o Sambhaji Thakre and ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

CORAM : PRASANNA B. VARALE, J.

DATE : 8-6-2016.

As per Practice Note No. 20, printing of paper book
is dispensed with.

Twelve weeks time is granted to the appellants to
file private paper book.

JUDGE